At-A-Glance Schedule

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

MONDAY

TUESDAY

DRAMA STUDIO A

DRAMA STUDIO B

DANCE STUDIO A

DANCE STUDIO B

DRAMA STUDIO A

PYTv! 1ST AND 2ND STAGE
GRADES 1 &2
4:30 - 5:30

PYTv! INTRO TO ACTING PYTv! INTRO TO ACTING FOR TEENS JAZZ/TAPII
GRADES 5-8 GRADES 9-11 AGES 9 & UP
4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30
INTRO JAZZ / TAP BALLET Il
AGES 5-7 AGES 9 & UP
PYTv! MASTER CLASS/ COMPANY 5:45 - 6:45 5:45 - 6:45
5:45-7:15
BALLET | BALLETV
AGES 7 & UP AGES 13 & UP
7:00 - 8:00 7:00 - 8:30
POINTE
TEE.'\: SBQ;LI{EI' AGES 13 & UP
B 8:30 - 9:00

DRAMA STUDIO B

PYTv! 3RD AND 4TH STAGE
GRADES 3 & 4
4:30 - 5:30

DANCE STUDIO A

LYRICAL Il
4:30-5:30
AGES 13 & UP

DANCE STUDIO B

JUNIOR PYTAP CO
4:30 - 5:30

HIP HOP I LYRICAL |
AGES 12 & UP 5:45 - 6:45 PYTE’A,ESCOQ’,'EQNY
5:45-6:45 AGES 11 & UP 45-6:
- HIP HOP | MODERN APV
: AGES 8 & UP 7:00 - 8:00 7:00 - 8:00
FILL IN THE BLANK IMPROV TROUPE B0k
GRADES 9-12 7:00-8:00 AGES 11 & UP AGES 13 & UP
7:00-8:30
TEEN TAP TP IV
8:15-9:15 8:15-9:15
AGES 13 & UP AGES 13 & UP

DRAMA STUDIO A DRAMA STUDIO B DANCE STUDIO A DANCE STUDIO B
WEDNESDAY
4:30 PM PYTv! INTERMEDIATE ACTING | BROADWAY STYLES |
GRADES 5 & 6 AGES 7 & UP BROAB‘Q’(’)W 223'-53 i
5:00 PM 4:30 - 5:30 4:30 - 5:30 Rl
5:30 PM
PYTV! INTERMEDIATE ACTING I TEEN BROADWAY STYLES
6:00 PM GRADES 6 & 7 AGES 13 & UP JUNIOR MOSAIC COMPANY T
5:45 -6:45 5:45- 6:45 B 006
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
JLEENRI MOSAIC COMPANY MOSAIC COMPANY
AGES 13 & UP e 0800
7:30 PM 7:00 - 8:00
PYTv! IMPROV AND SCENE STUDY
8:00 PM GRADES 7 & 8
T0B30R BROADWAY STYLES IV
) JAZZ VN
DAL 8:15-9:15 8:15-9:15

9:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00...

9:00 PM

PYTv! 1ST AND 2ND STAGE
GRADES 1 & 2
4:30 - 5:30

PYTv! 3RD AND 4TH STAGE
GRADES 3 & 4
4:30 - 5:30

PYTv! ADVANCED ACTING |
5:45-7:15

PYTv! ADVANCED ACTING Il
7:30 - 9:00

FRIDAY

PYTv! PLAYMAKERS/ KINDERPLAY
AGES 3-5 4:30 - 5:15

DRAMA STUDIO A

PYTv! PLAYMAKERS/ KINDERPLAY
AGES 3-5 5:15 - 6:00

DRAMA STUDIO B

DA DIO A DA DIO B
PRE-BALLET AGES 3-5 4:15 - 5:00 BROADWAY STYLES Il
AGES 10 & UP
4:30 - 5:30
JAZZ /TAP Il
e sz
AGES 7 & UP
5:45 - 6:45
BALLET Il BALLET IV
AGES 12 & UP 7:00 - 8:30
7:00 - 8:30
POINTE 8:30 - 9:00 POINTE 8:30 - 9:00

DANCE STUDIO A

DANCE STUDIO B

DRAMA STUDIO A

SATURDAY

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 ...

5:00 PM

MUSICAL THEATRE JAM! *
GRADES 1-3
11:00 - 12:00

MUSICAL THEATRE JAM! *
GRADES 4-6
12:00 - 1:00

DRAMA STUDIO B

DANCE STUDIO A

DANCE STUDIO B

BEGINNING BALLET
AGES 5-7
9:00 - 10:00

PRE-BALLET
AGES 3-5
11:30 - 12:15

E] virtual only

*8-week virtual session class. Please see individual class description for details.




